
NAME SCHOOL POSITION YEAR
Nick Wycoff Cardinal Newman Offensive Line 12

Deric Younce Cardinal Newman Offensive Line 12
Kyle Carinelli Cardinal Newman Wide Receiver

Braedon Chadwick Casa Grande Offensive Line 11
Kenneth Fitzgerald Casa Grande Running Back 12

Tyler Van Arden Maria Carrillo Running Back 11
John Nieman Maria Carrillo Tight End 12
Joey Thresh Montgomery Quarterback 11

Auston Rapolla Montgomery Wide Receiver 12
BJ Johnson Montgomery Wide Receiver 11
Kyle Luque Rancho Cotate Offensive Line 12

Edgar Sanchez Rancho Cotate Offensive Line 12
Kobi Buckley Rancho Cotate Running Back 12

Connor Barbato Rancho Cotate Tight End 11
Joshua Truong Santa Rosa Offensive Line 11

AJ Link Ukiah Offensive Line 11
Jairo Mejia Windsor Offensive Line 12

Jorgen Sarganis Windsor Wide Receiver 12

NAME SCHOOL POSITION YEAR
Mark Boschetti Cardinal Newman Defensive Back 12
Dario Marrotto Cardinal Newman Defensive Line 12

Nick Wall Cardinal Newman Line Backer 11
Jack Leonetti Casa Grande Line Backer 12

Cameron Basile Maria Carrillo Defensive Line 12
John Nieman Maria Carrillo Line Backer 12

Auston Rapolla Montgomery Defensive Back 12
Cyrus Hernandez Rancho Cotate Defensive Back 12

Kobi Buckley Rancho Cotate Defensive Back 12
Connor Barbato Rancho Cotate Defensive Line 11

James Parker Rancho Cotate Defensive Line 11
Elias Rantissi Rancho Cotate Line Backer 11
Ryan Matteri Rancho Cotate Line Backer 12
Nick Brochini Ukiah Defensive Back 12
Nathan Tyrrell Ukiah Line Backer 11

Demitri Marston Ukiah Defensive Line 11
Bas Osborn Windsor Defensive Line 12
Ryan Weir Windsor Defensive Line 12
Brett StIBi Windsor Line Backer 12

NAME SCHOOL POSITION YEAR
Ricky Hernandez Maria Carrillo Kicker/Punter/Place kicker 12

NBL FOOTBALL, FIRST TEAM OFFENSE

NBL FOOTBALL, FIRST TEAM DEFENSE

NBL FOOTBALL, FIRST TEAM SPECIALIST



NAME SCHOOL POSITION YEAR
Gary Munsell Cardinal Newman Offensive Line 12
Nikko Kitchen Cardinal Newman Wide Receiver
Jack Leonetti Casa Grande Running Back 12
Matthew Hart Casa Grande Offensive Line 12

KC Kelly Maria Carrillo Offensive Line 11
Mason Adams Maria Carrillo Wide Receiver 11

Kris Lindh Maria Carrillo Offensive Line 12
Tevita Salato Maria Carrillo Running Back 12

Matt Carr Montgomery Offensive Line 11
Elias Rantissi Rancho Cotate Offensive Line 11
Chris Vega Rancho Cotate Offensive Line 12

Ryan Matteri Rancho Cotate Running Back 12
Cyrus Hernandez Rancho Cotate Wide Receiver 12

Mason Heinse Rancho Cotate Wide Receiver 12
Blake Leiva Santa Rosa Offensive Line 12

Jayvee Long Santa Rosa Running Back 11
Nate Johnson Ukiah Quarterback 11
Lucas Stanley Ukiah Running Back 11
Jay Escamillia Ukiah Wide Receiver 11
Pattrick Tappin Windsor Wide Receiver 12

NAME SCHOOL POSITION YEAR
Porter Tett Cardinal Newman Outisde Backer 11

Devin Mansen Cardinal Newman Defensive Line 12
Aaron Krupinsky Casa Grande Defensive Back 11
Isaiah Cappelen Casa Grande Defensive Back 12

Braedon Chadwick Casa Grande Defensive Line 11
Zian Kovach Casa Grande Defensive Line 12
Adam Lopez Casa Grande Outside Backer 12
Jack Green Casa Grande Line Backer 11

Khameron Perkins Maria Carrillo Defensive Back 11
BJ Johnson Montgomery Defensive Back 11
Matt Carr Montgomery Line Backer 11

Gavin Lemos Montgomery Outside Backer 11
Rashawn Miles Montgomery Defensive Line 10

Eric Hupp Rancho Cotate Outside Backer 11
Trevor Lee Rancho Cotate Defensive Line 11

Anthony Scardina Rancho Cotate Outside Backer 10
Emilio Campos Santa Rosa Defensive Back 11

Robert Weir Santa Rosa Line Backer 11
Kalatrhan McKay Ukiah Defensive Line 10

Pattrick Tappin Windsor Defensive Back 12
Jairo Mejia Windsor Defensive Line 12

Thomas Kulas Windsor Line Backer 12

NBL FOOTBALL, SECOND TEAM OFFENSE

NBL FOOTBALL, SECOND TEAM DEFENSE


